
(no candidates)

Jimmy R. Brown

Casey Sheridan

Marci J. Miller

Diana Pearcey Flory

Delisa L. Weeks

Cynthia Anne McLoud
Andrew D. McCracken

Kimmi Lewis

Ken Montera

Debora L. Scheffel

Kiowa County Primary
Unofficial Election Results - Republican

Representative to the 116th United States
Congress - District 4

Governor

Secretary of State

State Treasurer

Attorney General

State Board of Education Member
Congressional District 4

Regent of the University of Colorado
At Large

State Representative District 64

County Commissioner District 2

County Clerk and Recorder

County Treasurer

County Assessor

County Sheriff

County Surveyor

County Coroner

Ken Buck

Walker Stapleton
Greg Lopez
Doug Robinson
Victor Mitchell

Wayne Williams

Justin Everett
Polly Lawrence
Brian Watson

George Brauchler

348

138
19
77

166

324

419

171
276

346

284

290

295

127
79

119

377

369

398

378


