Kiowa County Primary Unofficial Election Results - Republican

Representative to the 116th United States	
Congress - District 4	348
Ken Buck	540
Governor	166
Walker Stapleton	77
Greg Lopez	19
Doug Robinson	
Victor Mitchell	138
Secretary of State	
Wayne Williams	324
State Treasurer	
Justin Everett	119
Polly Lawrence	79
Brian Watson	127
Attorney General	
George Brauchler	295
State Board of Education Member	
Congressional District 4	
Debora L. Scheffel	290
Regent of the University of Colorado	
At Large	
Ken Montera	284
State Representative District 64	
Kimmi Lewis	346
County Commissioner District 2	
Cynthia Anne McLoud	276
Andrew D. McCracken	171
County Clerk and Recorder	
Delisa L. Weeks	419
County Treasurer	
Diana Pearcey Flory	378
County Assessor	
Marci J. Miller	398
County Sheriff	
Casey Sheridan	369
County Surveyor	
(no candidates)	
County Coroner	
Jimmy R. Brown	377